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PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 41 37 41

VIÑALES Maverick SPA 28 25 32 13 13

BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 25 16 93 16 3

BINDER Brad RSA 22 10 124 19 3

MARQUEZ Alex SPA 17 12 55 24 5

ZARCO Johann FRA 15 15 06 26 2

MILLER Jack AUS 15 15 07 26 0

MARTIN Jorge SPA 11 9 28 30 4

ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 11 11 -9 30 0

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 9 8 110 32 2

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 8 2 611 33 1

MARINI Luca ITA 7 - 712 34 1

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 7 7 -13 34 0

RINS Alex SPA 6 6 014 35 1

MIR Joan SPA 5 5 -15 36 1

NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 4 4 016 37 1

FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 3 3 017 38 1

OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 3 3 -18 38 0

DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 0 0 019 41 3

FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 0 0 020 41 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

411 37 4DUCATI LENOVO TEAM
392 36 32 2APRILIA RACING
373 25 124 2RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
324 16 169 5MOONEY VR46 RACING TEAM
265 24 215 6PRIMA PRAMAC RACING
176 10 724 9MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
177 12 524 0GRESINI RACING MOTOGP
128 12 -29 5REPSOL HONDA TEAM
109 10 -31 2LCR HONDA

310 3 -38 7GASGAS FACTORY RACING TECH3
311 3 -38 0CRYPTODATA RNF MOTOGP TEAM

PointsConstructor Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

DUCATI 461 37 9

KTM 282 16 1218 18

APRILIA 283 25 318 0

YAMAHA 144 8 632 14

HONDA 135 13 -33 1
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